
 

 

2022 SELINSGROVE RACEWAY PARK SCHEDULE 
As Of December 30, 2021  

Schedule Subject To Change Without Notice Pending Kart Counts Or Other Circumstances 

 

ADMISSION And REGISTRATION Fees Will Be Announced Prior To Each Event On The Raceway Park Home Page 

 

 

Sunday, March 13  Season Opener for Go Karts 1PM 

 

Sunday, March 20  Go Karts 1PM 

 

Saturday, March 26  Go Karts/Super Money Series 1PM 

 

 

Sunday, April 3  PA State Championship Karting Series/BMS 9AM 

 

Friday, April 22  Go Karts/Super Money Series 7:30PM  

 

 

Friday, May 6  Go Karts/Super Money Series 7:30PM 

 

Friday, May 20  Go Karts/Super Money Series 7:30PM 

 

 

Friday, June 10  Go Karts/Super Money Series 7:30PM  

 

Sunday, June 19  PA State Championship Karting Series/BMS 9AM 

 

 

Friday, July 1  Middleswarth Potato Chips Firecracker Special for Go Karts 7:30PM  

 

Sunday, July 17 2
nd

 Annual Roger Folk Memorial All Star Race for 270 Micro Sprint Cars and Micro 

Midgets 6PM (Rain date: Sunday, July 24) 

 

Saturday, July 30  Keystone State Series for Go Karts 9AM 

 

 

Friday, Aug. 12  Go Karts/Super Money Series 7:30PM  

 

Saturday, Aug. 20  Keystone State Series for Go Karts 9AM 

 

 

Friday, Sept. 2  Labor Day Holiday Bash for Go Karts 7:30PM 

 
All Scheduled Events Are Raceway Park Championship Point Events With The 
Exception Of The PA State Championship And Keystone State Series Events 

 
Time Listed Is For Practice Laps - Qualifying Begins Immediately After 

Registration Closes 15 Minutes Prior To Practice Laps (Unless Still A Line)** 
Late Registrations Start At Rear Of Heats** 

Schedule & Admission Fees Subject To Change Without Notice 
Gates Typically Open 2 Hours Prior To Practice Laps 

Please Check Website For Details Prior To Each Event 
**May Not Apply To PA State Championship Karting Series And Keystone State Series Events 


